
WSF 
PROVICE 

PICK UP POINTS (SUNDAY) 1ST SERVICE  
BUS DEPART 
TIME 

2ND SERVICE  
BUS DEPART 
TIME 

3RD SERVICE  
BUS DEPART TIME 

 

Southeast Woolwich Public Market (front of 
Tasty) 

6:15am 8:15am 9:45am & 10:05am 

 West Thamesmead (Princess Alice 
B/stop) 

6:25am 8:20am 9:55am & 10:15am 

 Thamesmead Central KFC B/stop 6:35am 8:25am 10:00am & 
10:20am 

 The Boiler House B/stop now known as 
Phoenix point, Carlyle Rd Thamesmead 

6:40am 8:30am 10:05am & 
10:25am 

     

 Camberwell Green (Opp Lloyds Bank) 6:00am 7:45am 9:55am 

 Peckham Library 6:10am 8:05am 10:05am 

 New Cross Gate-Sainsbury’s 6:20am 7:55am 10:00am 

 Lewisham (Station Rd B/stop C) 6:30am 8:05am 10:15am 

 Eltham Rd B/stop (opposite Yorkshire 
Gray McDonald) 

6:40am 8:15am 10:30am 

     

 Abbeywood Co-op - 8:10am - 

 Lidl store Abbeywood - 8:15am 10:15am 

 Front of Post Office (by Abbeywood 
Station) 

- 8:25am 10:25am 

     

 Oval Station 5:55am 7:55am 9:55am 

 Elephant & Castle (New Kent Rd K/stop 
opposite mall) 

6:05am 8:05am 10:05am 

 TESCO Old Kent Rd 6:15am 8:15am 10:15am 

 Deptford Bridge DLR Station 6:30am 8:30am 10:30am 

     

 Crystal Palace Bus Station B/Stop opp.  
(Crystal Palace Parade) 

- 7:45am - 

 Sydenham Santander Bank  8:00am - 

 Catford (by Barclay’s Bank) - 8:10am 10:30am 

 Catford Bus Garage (Bromley Rd) - 8:20am 10:20am 

 Front of co-op Downham way  - 8:25am 10:15am 

 Grove Park: - 8:35am B/stop C 
(589 Downham 

way) 

10:05am  B/stop D 
(640 Downham 

way) 

     

Southwest Stockwell station 5:30am 7:30am 9:30am 

 Vauxhall (St Anne’s Church B/stop) 5:45am 7:45am 9:45am 

     

East London Leyton Tesco Supermarket 5:45am 7:45am 9:45am 

 Hackney Big Tesco Supermarket 6:00am 8:00am 10:00am 

 Stratford. B/Stop in front of Unit 
Student Hostel 

6:15am 8:15am 10:15am 

     



Essex Barking Lidl 5:45am 7:45am 9:45am 

 Chadwell Heath Station 5:55am 7:55am 9:55am 

 Dagenham Heathway (Tesco) 6:00am 8:00am 10:00am 

 Rainham War Memerial - 8:15am 10:15am 

     

 Southend Central Station - - 9:15am 

 Palace Theatre, 430 London Rd 
Westcliff On Sea SS0 9LA 

- - 9:25am 

 Chalkwell Park B/Stop on A13 - - 9:35am 

 Pitsea Lidl Store - - 9:50am 

 Basildon Station - - 10:10am 

     

 Tilbury Station - 7:40am 9:45am 

 Grays Morrison - 8:00am 10:00am 

 Chafford Hundred (By Sainsbury’s 
B/Stop) 

- 8:15am 10:15am 

 Purfleet Station - 8:30am 10:30am 

 Purfleet Health Centre - 8:35am 10:35am 

     

 Waltham Cross (EN8)  - - 9:30am 

 Harlow (CM20) Aldi - - 10:10am 

     

 Lidl Romford –Atlanta Blvd Romford, 
Essex RM1 1BT 

- 7:45am 9:45am 

 Esso Service Station – 21 Main Rd 
Romford, RM1 3BT 

- 8:00am 10:00am 

 TSB Bank Harold Hill (By Hilldene Ave. 
B/Stop) RM3 8DU 

- 8:15am 10:15am 

     

Middlesex  Brunel Uni Students – Kingston Lane 
UB8 3PH 

- 6:45am 8:45am 

 Hounslow West Station - 7:15am 9:15am 

 Chertsey Social Club 33 Pyrcroft Rd 
Surrey KT16 9HN 

- 7:45am 9:45am 

     

 Twydall Courtener Rd) - - 9:45am 

Kent Gillingham Station 6:00am 8:00am 10:00am 

 Chatham Station 6:05am 8:15am 10:15am 

 Rochester Station (B/Stop opposite) 6:10am 8:25am 10:25am 

 Strood Station 6:15am 8:30am 10:30am 

     

 Tunbridge wells - - 10:00am 

     

 Gravesend Station 6:35am 8:35am 10:35am 

 Perry Street Gravesend, Texaco Petrol 
Station 

6:40am 8:40am 10:40am 

 Swanscombe(George & Dragon) 6:45am 8:45am 10:45am 

 Greenhithe Esso Petrol Station 6:50am 8:50am 10:50am 

 Northfleet (AlDL Bus Stop) - - 10:15am 

     

 Sittingbourne ME10 - 8:15am - 



.    . 

 Canterbury (bus station 253 St 
Georges Lane CT1 ) 

- 7:30AM - 

     

 Dartford Station  6:30am & 
every 

20mins 
till 

11:00am 

6:30am & every 
20mins till 
11:00am 

6:30am & every 
20mins till 
11:00am 

 Erith Station Incl Morrison store 6:30am & 
7:30am 

8:30am & 9:30am 10:30am & 
11:00am 

     

 Belvedere Station 6:15am - - 

 Bromley Downham Way: - 8:25am B/stop S 
(front of Co-op) 

10:10am B/stop F 
(by 458 Downham 

way) 

     

 Bromley North Station: B/stop 4, 
Mitchel way (by Bromley North 
Station) 

- 7:55am 9:55am 

 Orpington Costa Coffee, Orpington 
High Street 

- 8:05am 10:05am 

 Orpington Nugent Shopping Park, Cray 
Avenue BR5  

- 8:15am 10:15am 

 SidcupMcdonald Restaurant, Sidcup 
High Street 

- 8:25am 10:25am 

 Outside McBrides Powers Croft Rd - 8:35am 10:35am 

 High Brooms Station, Tunbridge Wells, 
TN2 3XE 

- - 10:00am 

 


